NEW PRICES FROM APRIL 2021

VICTORIA HOUSE FUNERAL

1650.00

Professional charges

Our professional attention throughout the arrangements, including local removal of deceased within office
hours, use of private mortuary and chapel of rest, Embalming & care of the deceased, administration, funeral
director’s attendance (within office hours) at the funeral, 1hr service within our premises, based on a Kendal

coffin, cremation non attendance on a day to suit us.

Cremation
Doctors
Minister
TOTAL

Additional Charges

Webcasting Live (maximum capacity 100 people)

USB recording of service
For additional copies

Visual Tribute (25 images time to track max 50) (TCS premium)
For an additional 25 images

Visual Tribute (25 images time to track max 50) (TCS basic)
For an additional 25 images

Visual Tribute (up to 50 images time to track max 50) (Family)

Use of the Hall for a wake min 2hr hire
For additional 30 mins

Visual Tribute for wake 50 images on repeat

T.CrIBB SIMPLE FUNERAL : HEARSE ONLY (NO EMBALMING)

£1650.00

£400.00

£82.00 — subject to change
£220.00

£2352.00

£85.00
£30.00
£22.00
£85.00
£45.00
£55.00
£25.00
£15.00
£150.00
£75.00
£80.00

£ 1980.00

Our professional attention throughout the arrangements, including local removal of deceased in office hours,
use of private mortuary,(no chapels of rest & no embalming) administration, Hearse, bearers and funeral

director’s attendance (all within working hours) to a local crematorium or direct to grave
At a day and time suitable to the funeral director, usually on a Tuesday, Wednesday and Thursday, with no option for additional

services.
Professional Charges
Basic Coffin - Kendal
Hearse
Removal of deceased (from a local address within hours)
Care of the deceased
Plus any third party costs

STANDARDISED ATTENDED FUNERAL : HEARSE ONLY (NO EMBALMING)

£1020.00
£315.00
£350.00
£95.00
£200.00

£ 2365.00

Our professional attention throughout the arrangements, including local removal of deceased in office hours,
use of private mortuary, Chapels of rest (no Embalming) administration, Hearse, bearers and funeral director’s
attendance (all within working hours) to a local crematorium or direct to grave.

Professional Charges
Basic Coffin - Kendal
Hearse
Removal of deceased (from a local address within hours)
Care of the deceased
Use of chapels of rest
Plus any third party costs

£1330.00
£315.00
£350.00
£95.00
£200.00
£75.00

Please note should you wish to use the burial chapel at the cemetery then funeral going into church fees apply



STANDARD T CRIBB FUNERAL : HEARSE & 1 LIMOUSINE (WITH EMBALMING) £ 2820.00

Our professional attention throughout the arrangements, including local removal of deceased in office hours,
use of private mortuary, Chapels of rest , Embalming, administration, Hearse, bearers and funeral director’s
attendance (all within working hours) to a local crematorium or direct to graveside service

Professional Charges
Basic Coffin - Kendal
Hearse
Removal of deceased (from a local address within hours)
Care of the deceased
Use of chapels of rest
Embalming
Limousine
Plus any third party costs

COFFIN OPTIONS

Please contact the office for a more extensive coffin & casket range

Kendal £315.00 Ellsmere £536.00
Grasmere £1487.00 Coniston £2330.00

OPTIONAL EXTRAS

Kendal Interior Upgrade

Mileage —price per mile per vehicle

Additional Limousines from

Horse Drawn Hearse, Pair Coachman & Groom (black & white)
Horse Drawn Hearse, Team Coachman & Groom (black & White)

Vintage Austin Hearse JJ & HYM
Vintage Rolls Royce Hearse

Motor Cycle Hearse

Memory box

Witness Fill (additional 30 mins)

ADDITIONAL FEES

Ministers

Doctors Fees

Organist

Embalming

High Risk Embalming

Doves 1 (£10 per dove thereafter)

FUNERAL GOING INTO CHURCH/ CEMETERY CHAPEL
15 mins -£100.00

TAKE IN CHURCH NIGHT BEFORE
In hours- £150.00

TAKE HOME
In Hours (Local)
Out of Hours (Local)

OUT OF HOURS HOUSE REMOVAL

from

O/Hrs from

O/Hrs

£1330.00
£315.00
£350.00
£95.00
£200.00
£75.00
£130.00
£325.00

Windermere £995.00
Solid Oak Casket £3103.00

£60.00
£1.75
£325.00
£1300.00
£1900.00
£850.00
£900.00
£POA
£10.00
£50.00

£220.00

£82.00 (subject to change)
£130.00

£130.00

£180.00

£90.00

£375.00

£425.00

£120.00 / Non Local (POA)

£270.00 / Non Local (POA)

£250.00



