VICTORIA HOUSE FUNERAL 1650.00

Professional charges

Our professional attention throughout the arrangements, including local removal of deceased within office hours, use of private mortuary and chapel of rest, Embalming & care of the deceased, administration, funeral director's attendance (within office hours) at the funeral, 1hr service within our premises, based on a Kendal coffin, cremation non attendance on a day to suit us.

	£1650.00
Cremation	£400.00
Doctors	£82.00 – subject to change
Minister	£220.00
TOTAL	£2352.00

Additional Charges

110001010110110110110110110110110110110	
Webcasting Live (maximum capacity 100 people)	£85.00
USB recording of service	£30.00
For additional copies	£22.00
Visual Tribute (25 images time to track max 50) (TCS premium)	£85.00
For an additional 25 images	£45.00
Visual Tribute (25 images time to track max 50) (TCS basic)	£55.00
For an additional 25 images	£25.00
Visual Tribute (up to 50 images time to track max 50) (Family)	£15.00
Use of the Hall for a wake min 2hr hire	£150.00
For additional 30 mins	£75.00
Visual Tribute for wake 50 images on repeat	£80.00

T.Cribb Simple Funeral: Hearse Only (no Embalming)

£ 1980.00

Our professional attention throughout the arrangements, including local removal of deceased in office hours, use of private mortuary,(no chapels of rest & no embalming) administration, Hearse, bearers and funeral director's attendance (all within working hours) to a local crematorium or direct to grave

At a day and time suitable to the funeral director, usually on a Tuesday, Wednesday and Thursday, with no option for additional services

501 / 1005	
Professional Charges	£1020.00
Basic Coffin - Kendal	£315.00
Hearse	£350.00
Removal of deceased (from a local address within hours)	£95.00
Care of the deceased	£200.00

Plus any third party costs

STANDARDISED ATTENDED FUNERAL: HEARSE ONLY (NO EMBALMING)

£ 2365.00

Our professional attention throughout the arrangements, including local removal of deceased in office hours, use of private mortuary, Chapels of rest (no Embalming) administration, Hearse, bearers and funeral director's attendance (all within working hours) to a local crematorium or direct to grave.

Professional Charges	£1330.00
Basic Coffin - Kendal	£315.00
Hearse	£350.00
Removal of deceased (from a local address within hours)	£95.00
Care of the deceased	£200.00
Use of chapels of rest	£75.00

Plus any third party costs

Please note should you wish to use the burial chapel at the cemetery then funeral going into church fees apply

STANDARD T CRIBB FUNER	AL: HEARSE	& 1 LIMOUSINE	(WITH EMBALMING)	£ 2820.00
DIMIDIND I CHIDD I CHEN				~ 2020: 00

Our professional attention throughout the arrangements, including local removal of deceased in office hours, use of private mortuary, Chapels of rest, Embalming, administration, Hearse, bearers and funeral director's attendance (all within working hours) to a local crematorium or direct to graveside service

Professional Charges	£1330.00
Basic Coffin - Kendal	£315.00
Hearse	£350.00
Removal of deceased (from a local address within hours)	£95.00
Care of the deceased	£200.00
Use of chapels of rest	£75.00
Embalming	£130.00
Limousine	£325.00

Plus any third party costs

COFFIN OPTIONS

Please contact the office for a more extensive coffin & casket range

Kendal	£315.00	Ellsmere	£536.00	Windermere	£995.00
Grasmere	£1487.00	Coniston	£2330.00	Solid Oak Casket	£3103.00

OPTIONAL EXTRAS

Kendal Interior Upgrade		£60.00
Mileage –price per mile per vehicle		£1.75
Additional Limousines	from	£325.00
Horse Drawn Hearse, Pair Coachman & G	room (black & white)	£1300.00
Horse Drawn Hearse, Team Coachman &	Groom (black & White)	£1900.00
Vintage Austin Hearse JJ & HYM		£850.00
Vintage Rolls Royce Hearse		£900.00
Motor Cycle Hearse		£POA
Memory box		£10.00
Witness Fill (additional 30 mins)		£50.00

ADDITIONAL FEES

Ministers		£220.00
Doctors Fees		£82.00 (subject to change)
Organist	from	£130.00
Embalming		£130.00
High Risk Embalming		£180.00
Doves 1 (£10 per dove thereafter)		£90.00

FUNERAL GOING INTO CHURCH/ CEMETERY CHAPEL

TAKE IN CHURCH NIGHT BEFORE

In hours- £150.00	O/Hrs	£425.00
III IIOUIS- £130.00	0/1118	2423.00

TAKE HOME

In Hours (Local)	£120.00 / Non Local (POA)
Out of Hours (Local)	£270.00 / Non Local (POA)

OUT OF HOURS HOUSE REMOVAL £250.00